
(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

A101 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A102 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A103 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A104 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A105 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A106 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 145.11 43.33 466.39 1.00

A107 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A108 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A111 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.32 44.88 483.11 1.00

A112 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.59 44.97 484.01 1.00

A113 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A114 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A201 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A202 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A203 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A204 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A205 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A206 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 145.11 43.33 466.39 1.00

A207 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A208 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A211 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.32 44.88 483.11 1.00

A212 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.59 44.97 484.01 1.00

A213 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A214 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A301 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A302 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00
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AREA STATEMENT FOR CASAGRAND  "NORTHERN STAR"  

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.



(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

A303 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A304 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A305 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A306 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A307 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A308 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A309 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A310 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A311 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A312 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A313 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A314 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A401 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A402 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A403 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.91 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A404 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A405 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A406 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A407 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A408 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A409 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A410 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A411 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A412 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A413 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.11 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A414 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.42 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A501 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

A502 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A503 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A504 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A505 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A506 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A507 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A508 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A509 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A510 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A511 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A512 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A513 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A514 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A601 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A602 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A603 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.91 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A604 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A605 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A606 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A607 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A608 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A609 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A610 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A611 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A612 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A613 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.11 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A614 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.42 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

F
IF

T
H

 F
L
O

O
R

S
IX

T
H

 F
L
O

O
R



(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

A701 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A702 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A703 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A704 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A705 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A706 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A707 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A708 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A709 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A710 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A711 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A712 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A713 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A714 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A801 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A802 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A803 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.91 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A804 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A805 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A806 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A807 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A808 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A809 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A810 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A811 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A812 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A813 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.11 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

A814 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.42 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A901 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A902 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A903 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A904 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A905 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A906 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A907 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A908 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A909 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A910 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A911 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A912 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A913 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A914 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A1001 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A1002 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A1003 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.91 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1004 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1005 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A1006 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A1007 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1008 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1009 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A1010 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A1011 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A1012 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

A1013 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.11 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A1014 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.42 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A1101 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A1102 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A1103 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1104 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1105 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A1106 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A1107 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1108 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1109 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A1110 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A1111 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A1112 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A1113 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A1114 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A1201 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A1202 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A1203 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.91 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1204 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1205 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A1206 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A1207 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1208 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1209 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A1210 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A1211 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

A1212 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A1213 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.11 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A1214 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.42 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

A1301 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.20 49.63 534.17 1.00

A1302 3BHK+3T 107.40 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

A1303 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1304 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.41 34.76 374.13 1.00

A1305 3BHK+3T 94.57 4.6 0 149.94 44.77 481.92 1.00

A1306 3BHK+3T 94.67 4.6 0 144.46 43.13 464.30 1.00

A1307 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1308 3BHK+3T 98.66 4.6 0 152.64 45.58 490.58 1.00

A1309 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.59 30.93 332.92 1.00

A1310 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 103.86 31.01 333.82 1.00

A1311 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 149.76 44.72 481.32 1.00

A1312 3BHK+3T 100.06 4.6 0 150.04 44.8 482.22 1.00

A1313 2BHK+2T 80.36 5.06 0 124.40 37.14 399.81 1.00

A1314 4BHK+4T 142.05 5.11 0 212.65 63.5 683.47 2.00

B101 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B102 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B103 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B104 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B105 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B106 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B107 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B108 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B201 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B202 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

S
E

C
O

N
D

 F
L
O

O
R

T
H

IR
T

E
E

N
T

H
 F

L
O

O
R

F
IR

S
T

 F
L
O

O
R



(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

B203 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B204 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B205 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B206 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B207 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B208 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B301 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B302 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B303 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B304 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B305 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B306 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B307 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B308 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B309 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B310 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B401 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B402 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B403 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.91 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B404 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B405 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B406 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B407 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B408 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B409 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B410 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B501 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

B502 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B503 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B504 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B505 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B506 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B507 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B508 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B509 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B510 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B601 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B602 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B603 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.91 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B604 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B605 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B606 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B607 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B608 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B609 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B610 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B701 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B702 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B703 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B704 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B705 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B706 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B707 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B708 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00S
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

B709 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B710 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B801 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B802 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B803 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.91 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B804 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B805 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B806 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B807 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B808 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B809 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B810 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B901 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B902 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B903 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B904 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B905 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B906 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B907 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B908 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B909 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B910 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1001 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B1002 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B1003 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.91 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B1004 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B1005 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

B1006 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B1007 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B1008 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B1009 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1010 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1101 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B1102 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B1103 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B1104 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B1105 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B1106 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B1107 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B1108 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B1109 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1110 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1201 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B1202 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.91 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00

B1203 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.91 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B1204 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B1205 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B1206 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B1207 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B1208 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.37 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B1209 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1210 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.91 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1301 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.11 44.52 479.23 1.00

B1302 3BHK+3T 95.50 4.6 0 149.02 44.49 478.93 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

B1303 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 143.44 42.83 461.02 1.00

B1304 3BHK+3T 92.90 4.6 0 142.70 42.61 458.63 1.00

B1305 2BHK+2T 75.16 4.6 0 116.78 34.87 375.32 1.00

B1306 2BHK+2T 74.97 4.6 0 116.50 34.79 374.43 1.00

B1307 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 166.39 49.68 534.77 1.00

B1308 3BHK+3T 108.32 5.06 0 165.83 49.51 532.98 1.00

B1309 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

B1310 2BHK+2T 67.45 4.6 0 104.61 31.23 336.21 1.00

C101 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59

C102 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80

C103 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20

C104 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41

C105 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39

C106 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39

C201 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59

C202 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80

C203 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20

C204 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41

C205 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39

C206 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39

C301 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59

C302 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80

C303 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C304 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C305 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C306 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C401 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

C402 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C403 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C404 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C405 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C406 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C501 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C502 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C503 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C504 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C505 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C506 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C601 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C602 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C603 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C604 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C605 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C606 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C701 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C702 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C703 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C704 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C705 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C706 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C801 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C802 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C803 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C804 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

C805 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C806 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C901 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C902 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C903 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C904 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C905 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C906 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1001 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C1002 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C1003 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C1004 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C1005 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1006 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1101 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C1102 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C1103 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C1104 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C1105 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1106 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1201 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00

C1202 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C1203 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C1204 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C1205 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1206 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1301 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.92 17.89 192.59 1.00
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(SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SQM.) (SFT.) COVERED OPEN

FLOOR UNIT NO. TYPE

RERA 
CARPET 

AREA (See 
2(K)of Act

EXCLUSIVE 
BALCONY 
FOR SALE

UDS LAND 
AREA

UDS LAND 
AREA

CAR PARKING

EXCLUSIVE 
OPEN 

TERRACE 
FOR SALE

SALEABLE  
AREABLOCK NO.

C1302 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.36 17.73 190.80 1.00

C1303 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.18 17.67 190.20 1.00

C1304 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 58.62 17.5 188.41 1.00

C1305 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

C1306 2BHK+1T 39.58 0 0 59.55 17.78 191.39 1.00

GRAND TOTAL 30983.71 1452.23 0 47589.46 14209.56 152951.47 347 34
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